The SPECTRUM SERIES wired WiFi clocks eliminate the need for batteries when a reliable power source is available.  The Spectrum wired
WiFi clock can simply plug into an available electrical outlet or leverage aging clock system wiring as a power source.  Master clock sys-
tems are sometimes difficult to maintain if the type of replacement clock is unknown or obsolete.  This Spectrum clock can be powered
by the existing wiring making clock replacements easy.
WiFi Network Connection.  Rather than creating a radio frequency spectrum competing RF system of transmitters and repeaters with
unpredictable results, WiFi based clocks leverage your initial or previous investment in your building’s existing network infrastructure.
This WiFi based system allows technicians and support staff to use familiar diagnostic tools, equipment and training that proprietary RF
systems don’t offer.    National’s clocks connect to 802.11b/g/n WiFi using WPA, WPA2, and open networks.  They support DHCP to ease

Wired Clocks
Tel: (248) 380-6264 • Fax: (248) 380-6268 • 28045 Oakland Oaks Court • Wixom, MI 48393w w w . n a t s c o . n e t w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-579 RevD
Ordering Information and Specifications
Dial Size A B C
10” Round Steel-Surface 11.65” 3.25” -
10” Round Steel-Flush 11.13” 1.38” 0.55”
12” Round Steel-Surface 13.50” 3.25” -
12” Round Steel-Low Profile 13.38” 2.13” -
12” Round Steel-Flush 13.00” 1.38” 0.55”
12”Square Steel-Surface 12.50” 2.75” -
16”Round Steel-Surface 16.98” 4.75” -
16” Round Steel-Flush 16.50” 1.38” 0.55”
S R P  - 12 SS- WiFi - 24V - SP
Size: 10”,12” or 16”
Case Style
S: Surface
L: Low Profile
F: Flush
D: Double Face
Shape
R: Round
Q: Square
SP=Shatter-Proof convex crystal
(Leave blank for standard glass)
*SP standard on 12” round steel.
Ordering Information
Steel Double Face
Optional Accessories:
Part No.       Description
12WGS	 Wire Guard for 10” and 12” Round Clocks
15WGS	 Wire Guard for 12” sq and 16” Round Clocks
See Bulletin C-328 for Clock Speaker Assemblies
Model Number Description
LR-12SS-WIFI-24V-SP Steel Low Profile Round 12” 24V Powered WiFi Clock, Shatter-Proof Crystal
LR-12SS-WIFI-120V-HW-SP Steel Low Profile Round 12”  WiFi Clock, w 120/24V Hard-Wire Trans.; Shatter-Proof Crystal
LR-12SS-WIFI-120V-WT-SP Steel Low Profile Round 12”  WiFi Clock, w 120V Wall Trans.; Shatter-Proof Crystal
DR-12SS-WIFI-24V-SP Steel Double Face Round 12” 24V Powered WiFi Clock, Shatter-Proof Crystal
SR-16SS-WIFI-120V-WT Steel Surface Round 16”  WiFi Clock, w 120V Wall Trans.; Glass Crystal
Steel Case
Case Material
P: Plastic (See C-581)
Blank: Steel
Specifications:
Network: 802.11b/g/n; DHCP; SNTP; WPA; WPA2; Open
Power: Version	 (-24V) 27mA@24VAC (16-28VAC); 17mA@24VDC (15-35VDC)
		  (-120V-HW) 20mA@120VAC (108-132VAC)
		  (-120V-WT) 15mA@120VAC (100-240VAC)
24V= 24VAC or 24VDC Powered from existing source
120V-HW= Hard-Wired 120/24VAC Transformer (included) Powered
120V-WT= 120VAC Wall Transformer (included) Powered
Surface Low Profile Flush
Dial Size A B C